Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno
18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]
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odrazedla vysledky
start ~ 10:15:08 | 2002 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 12
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 465 SAMUEL KOLENAK 2012 00:10.2 00:00
(2) 1/Muzi 491 DAVID BUCHTA 2012 00:10.2 00:00
3 1/Zeny 494 TEREZA HRBKOVA 2012 BIKETIME BULLS PiSEK 00:10.9 00:00
4 3/MuZi 633 JAKUB LOJKA 2011 HOPSARIUM 00:11.0 00:00
5  4/Muzi 638 STEPAN VOSALIK 2013 CYKLOKROUZEK 00:12.6 00:02
6 2/Zeny 440 SARKA PAULATOVA 2012 00:14.0 00:03
7 3lleny 439 EMA BROZOVA 2014 00:17.7 00:07
8 4/Zeny 406 ZORA DOUBKOVA 2013 CISTY SPORT 00:21.5 00:11
9 5/MuZi 486 JONAS HONCIK 2011 HLUBOKA 00:25.6 00:15
10 5/Zeny 481 ALZBETA CHVOJKOVA 2013 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 00:29.7 00:19
11 6/Zeny 426 NICOLA SVECOVA 2014 00:43.7 00:33
12 7/Zeny 622 EMMA DOLEJSI 2014 HORNI PLANA 00:51.3 00:41
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Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno
18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]
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kola - do 6 let vysledky
start ~ 10:25:23 | 2010 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 15
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 637 VOJTECH VOSALIK 2010 CYKLOKROUZEK 01:26.4 00:00
2 2/Muzi 451 MICHAL RIDKY 2010 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 01:33.2 00:06
3 3/MuZi 490 JAN PROKUPEK 2010 OUTDOR KIDS 01:35.7 00:09
4 4/MuZi 442 MARTIN PAULAT 2011 01:36.1 00:09
5 5/Muzi 631 TADEAS TICHY 2011 CYKLOKROUZEK CESKY KRUMLOV 01:38.9 00:12
6 6/Muzi 470 MATYAS DOMIN 2011 01:40.0 00:13
7 7/Muzi 468 JAJA DOUBEK 2011 CISTY SPORT 01:57.3 00:30
8  8/MuZi 617 MIROSLAV DINKA 2012 CESKY KRUMLOV 02:07.6 00:41
9 1/Zeny 680 MICHAELA KRACMAROVA 2012 MTB TRILOGY 02:13.3 00:46
10 9/Muzi 471  JACHYM FILIP 2012 02:20.7 00:54
11 2/Zeny 677 NATALIE STROFOVA 2012 PNEUALU 02:31.5 01:05
12 3/Zeny 636 SARLOTA JAKSOVA 2012 PRASILY 02:32.9 01:06
13 10/Muzi 438 OSKAR BROZ 2012 CESKY KRUMLOV 02:37.9 01:11
14 4/Zeny 635 DOROTA JAKSOVA 2014 PRASILY 03:28.0 02:01
DNS /MuZi 412 DANIEL SRAGA???7? 2013
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Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno
18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]
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7-9let vysledky
start ~ 10:38:12 | 2007 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 25
pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup

1 1/Muzi 452  FILIP BURSA 2008 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 04:06.0 00:00
2 2/Muzi 327 FILIP CHVOJKA 2007 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 04:13.6 00:07
3 3/Muzi 463 HONZA MALIR 2008 NILKFISK 04:38.9 00:32
4 1/Zeny 482 KAMILA KLACKOVA 2008 LYKOKLUB PRACHATICE 04:52.7 00:46
5  4/Muzi 473  KRYSTOF TICHY 2009 CYKLOKROUZEK CESKY KRUMLOV 04:59.3 00:53
6 5/MuZi 455 MARTIN DOSTAL 2008 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 04:59.7 00:53
7 2/Zeny 676 EMMA MANKOVA 2008 BIKE CUP 05:01.7 00:55
8 6/Muzi 493  FRANTISEK CTVRTNIK 2008 OUTDOORKIDS CKYNE 05:09.6 01:03
9 7/Muzi 479 LUKAS DONAT 2009 BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU 05:25.3 01:19
10 3/Zeny 210 ANNA KRACMAROVA 2009 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 05:42.2 01:36
11 8/MuZi 475 JAKUB TOMEK 2007 CYKLOEXTRA 05:58.4 01:52
12 4/Zeny 449 BARBORA SiSLOVA 2008 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 06:05.8 01:59
13 9/Muzi 466 LUKAS KOLENAK 2009 06:27.4 02:21
14 10/Muzi 313 IR HRBEK 2009 BIKETIME BULLS PISEK 06:34.5 02:28
15 5/Zeny 483 SIMONA KLACKOVA 2009 LYKOKLUB PRACHATICE 06:38.9 02:32
16 11/Muzi 478 JAKUB DONAT 2007 BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU 07:44.2 03:38
17 6/Zeny 615 HELENA DINKOVA 2007 CESKY KRUMLOV 07:44.6 03:38
18 7/Zeny 632 KAROLINA LOJKOVA 2008 HOPSARIUM 08:45.0 04:39
19 12/Muzi 646 JACHYM BARTYZAL 2008 BIKE CUP 09:01.7 04:55
DNF /Zeny 459 KAROLINA DVORAKOVA 2009 HORNI PLANA

DNF /Zeny 454  IVETA BEYEROVA 2008 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE

DNF /Zeny 630 EMA MALINIKOVA 2007 BIKE CUP

DNS /MuZi 681 HONZA MALIR 2008 NILFISK PRO CYCLING

DNS /Muzi 679 LUKAS DONAT 2009 BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU

DNS /MuZi 678 JAKUB DONAT 2007 BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU
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Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno
18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]

e
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

10-12let vysledky
start ~ 10:55:41 | 2004 - 2006 | prihlaseno: 11
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 450 MARTIN ZENISEK 2006 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 10:32.4 00:00
2 2/Muzi 469 DAVID CHALUPNY 2005 CZ -SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM 10:54.0 00:21
3 3/MuZi 448 PATRIK PILAR 2006 LYKO PRACHATICE 12:23.8 01:51
4 1/Zeny 456 BERENIKA DRHOVA 2005 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 12:39.6 02:07
5 2/Zeny 485 BEATA NAROVCOVA 2005 CS SPECIALIZED MTB 14:20.6 03:48
6 3/Zeny 634 NICOL HODINOVA 2006 LYKO PRACHATICE 14:27.9 03:55
7 4/Zeny 453  KATERINA BEYEROVA 2006 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 14:46.3 04:13
8  4/MuZi 487 MATEJ JUTTNER 2006 LIPNO CENTRUM 15:38.2 05:05
9  5/Mui 472 PETR SEVCiK 2004 C.BUDEJOVICE 15:41.7 05:09
10  6/MuZi 477 LUKAS EYBL 2004 16:52.5 06:20
11 7/Muzi 492 ADAM BEREDZAS 2005 FIN PROFI 17:40.1 07:07
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Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno
18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]
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13-14let vysledky
start ~ 11:20:16 | 2002 - 2003 | pfihlaseno: 3
por. por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec
1 1/Muzi 474 TOMAS LOLACHER 2003 DUM BAREV 16:12.1 00:00
2 2/Muzi 328 RADEK KOFRON 2002 20:56.2 04:44
3(-1) 1/Zeny 619 ANEZKA KROUPOVA 2002 16:53.2 -lap
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Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno

18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]

Trasa A 66km

start ~ 12:00:34 | 2001 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 79

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec
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vysledky

odstup

1/M19-29

1
2 1/M30-39
3 1/M40-49
4 2/M40-49
5 2/M30-39
6 3/M30-39
7  4/M30-39
8 5/M30-39
9 2/M19-29
10  1/junior

11 3/M19-29
12 3/M40-49
13 6/M30-39
14 4/M40-49
15  4/M19-29
16 5/M40-49
17  7/M30-39
18 1/219-29
19 6/M40-49
20 7/M40-49
21 8/M40-49
22 9/M40-49
23 10/M40-49
24 1/M50-59
25 11/M40-49
26 2/M50-59
27 8/M30-39
28 9/M30-39
29 10/M30-39
30 3/M50-59
31  4/M50-59
32 5/M50-59
33  12/M40-49
34 6/M50-59
35 2/219-29
36 13/M40-49
37 7/M50-59
38 5/M19-29
39 14/M40-49
40 8/M50-59
41 6/M19-29
42 15/M40-49
43 11/M30-39
44  12/M30-39
45  3/719-29
46 1/M60

47 1/Z40

48 16/M40-49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

464 JAKUB MINKA

139 ONDREJ PINA

423 JAN HRUSKA

12 JIRi ZARYBNICKY
29 LUKAS TYBITANCL
664 PETR HRUSKA

129 JAN MALIR

564 JARDA SELIGA

467 LUKAS SMOLA

447 MAREK BARTUNEK
673 MICHAL RADA

422 BERNHARD GROBNER
675 VACLAV TICHY

421  MARKUS GAHLEITNER
484  JAN PROCHAZKA
669 ROBERT MATUSEK
672 IVAN REZEK

420 KARLA STEPANOVA
401 JAN MODLITBA
366 DAVID MAREK

395 JOSEF PRUCHA

175 ROBERT BARNINEC
429 ROMAN MLADEK
397 VLADIMIR TUHACEK
457 PETRJANOTA

434 IR HABRDA

427 MARTIN REZAC
461 MAREK SKAZIK
662 JAROSLAV BABKA
683 PAVEL SKACEL

665 JAN KLABOUCH
5553 VLADIMIR BABIDORIC
405 MAREK HAVLICEK
409 KAREL KORBEL
398 LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
621 ALESJIROUT

670 JIRi ONDRA

671 JIRI PRUSA

125 VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
663 JIRi HOMOLKA

667 TOMAS LEHOVIC
407 TOMAS PETYREK
666 LUKAS KOPENEC
488 JIRi HOUDEK

489 RADKA KLICHOVA
5599 JIRI LENC

394 MICHAELA FOSUMOVA
460 MARTIN MINAR
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1994
1984
1975
1976
1982
1986
1980
1984
1992
1998
1989
1975
1978
1973
1990
1974
1983
1991
1969
1972
1971
1973
1967
1963
1972
1965
1982
1982
1983
1966
1959
1964
1971
1958
1994
1976
1962
1988
1974
1961
1988
1976
1979
1982
1992
1954
1971
1967

SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE
VELLA TEAM

NILFISK PRO CYCLING

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
JH CYCLING

BMC CZ RACING TEAM
NILFISK PRO CYCLING

JH CYCLING

PISEK

PREMIUM ETHIC SPORT
NACHOD

HADERER SPORTS TEAM
DUM BAREV, CESKY KRUMLOV
STOCKLI RACING TEAM
CYKLOHELIOS
TROPHY.AT

ATHLETIC CLUB BLUDISTAK
KONA CYCLING TEAM

HM SPORT CK

CAFE DURAS

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

KONA CYCLING POINT

SCV BLATNA

CESKY KRUMLOV

GW JIHOTRANS

ATLETICO FRYMBURK
BSP-TREK

CYKLOSPORT PIT-STOP.CZ
BBC ZAJECOV

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING
CESKY KRUMLOV

DETI KLETI

DETI KLETI

NILFISK PRO CYCLING A
CYKLONADSENCI MKC

SK KAZNEJOV

USTI NAD LABEM

MTB TRILOGY

DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV
KRALUV DVUR, POPOVICE
DOBRA VODA

LINDE POHONY

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
VIMPERK

CESKY KRUMLOV

CYKLO JIRICKA

02:33:18.0 00:00
02:37:00.4  03:42
02:39:02.1 05:44
02:43:04.6 09:46
02:45:33.2 12:15
02:47:49.0 14:31
02:48:02.5 14:44
02:48:32.2 15:14
02:50:17.7 16:59
02:53:12.7 19:54
02:53:47.7 20:29
02:57:22.2 24:04
02:58:06.9 24:48
02:59:17.6 25:59
03:00:19.0 27:01
03:02:41.4  29:23
03:04:10.1 30:52
03:05:43.5 32:25
03:07:35.9 34:17
03:09:53.4  36:35
03:10:34.3 37:16
03:11:12.5 37:54
03:11:27.9 38:09
03:14:47.1 41:29
03:15:00.2 41:42
03:15:19.2 42:01
03:15:22.1 42:04
03:19:15.7  45:57
03:19:36.3 46:18
03:20:34.0  47:16
03:21:00.3  47:42
03:22:54.6  49:36
03:23:44.2 50:26
03:23:47.8 50:29
03:24:14.0 50:56
03:24:58.6 51:40
03:26:03.1 52:45
03:28:27.3 55:09
03:30:20.7 57:02
03:33:27.5 01:00:09
03:35:56.3 01:02:38
03:38:39.4 01:05:21
03:39:40.5 01:06:22
03:41:26.1 01:08:08
03:41:27.7 01:08:09
03:42:12.5 01:08:54
03:45:21.0 01:12:03
03:47:13.8 01:13:55
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49 17/M40-49
50 2/M60

51 13/M30-39
52  14/M30-39
53 15/M30-39
54 16/M30-39
55 18/M40-49
DNF /M30-39
DNF /M19-29
DNF /M60
DNF /M50-59
DNF /M50-59
DNF /7219-29
DNF /M19-29
DNF /7219-29
DNF /M19-29
DNF /M19-29
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M30-39
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M50-59
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M50-59
DNS /M19-29
DNS /7219-29
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M30-39

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

5720

5649

480 PETREYBL

5565 JAN DIMMER

620 MICHAL JAMBOR
396 DANIEL SRAGA
476 PAVEL BLAHA
432 DANIEL SOMOGYI
403 ZDENEK HAVA
668 RADEK MALECEK
402 MICHAL KOVAR
458 PETR DVORAK
419  MILOS STEPANEK
428 JAN SHON

411 ANDREA BEZDEKOVA

446  MARTIN URBANEK

410 DOMINIKA STUDENTOVA

408 PETR SVOBODA
424 ADAM LAVICKA
531 MARTIN MINAR
583 JOSEF PRUCHA
5  JAN BOHAC
565 TOMAS PETYREK

576 JIRi HABRDA

589 BERNHARD GROBNER
587 MARKUS GAHLEITNER

612 JAN HRUSKA

303 ADAM LAVICKA

274 LENKA FRIDRICHOVA

1 JAN HRUSKA
174 JIRi LEHKY

ROBERT BARNINEC

VLADIMIR TUHACEK

1972
1953
1983
1982
1982
1979
1967
1979
1993
1942
1965
1963
1995
1989
1992
1991
1995
1967
1971
1977
1976
1973
1965
1975
1973
1975
1963
1995
1994
1975
1980

STRAKONICE
SILHAVY-RAMALA
CYKLONADSENCI MKC
ATLETIKO FRYMBURK
NEMCICE

VOLARY
VSETATY
HOROMERICE

SKI SUMAVA
ZUBCICE SE BAVI
CYKLO JIRICKA

BIKE CUP
NOVATOP LAPIERRE
BIKE CUP

CK MTB MARATON HLINSKO

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
CYKLO JIRICKA

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
PRAHA

DOBRA VODA

KONA CYCLING POINT
GW JIHOTRANS
HADERER SPORTS TEAM
STOCKLI RACING TEAM
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
SCV BLATNA

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NILFISK PRO CYCLING A
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NILFISK PRO CYCLING

03:48:40.4
03:48:47.0
03:53:48.6
03:57:53.7
04:04:54.6
04:44:14.3
04:44:38.0
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01:15:22
01:15:29
01:20:30
01:24:35
01:31:36
02:10:56
02:11:20
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Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno
18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]
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Nova jizda 33km vysledky
start ~ 12:00:34 | 2006 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 110
pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1junior 5738 LUKAS BLAZEK 1998 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:16:31.7  00:00
2 1/M19-29 5056 RADEK STUDENOVSKY 1997 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE 01:17:02.4  00:30
3 1/M30-39 5124 MARTIN JAKS 1986 DUKLA LIBEREC 01:17:03.4  00:31
4 2/M30-39 5019 MILOS DOUBEK 1981 CISTYSPORT.CZ 01:17:08.5  00:36
5  2/M19-29 5023 MORAN VERMEULEN 1997 RC ARBOE TRIEBEN 01:19:11.0  02:39
6 3/M19-29 5127 MIROSLAV RYPL 1992 TJ DUKLA LIBEREC 01:20:38.8  04:07
7 1/M40-49 5034 PETR SOUKUP 1970 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC 01:20:39.8  04:08
8  4/M19-29 684 KAREL SKVRNA 1992 CBCTEAM 01:23:48.8  07:17
9 2/M40-49 5018 MICHAL REICH 1973 HORNI SVETLA 01:24:22.0  07:50
10 5/M19-29 5070 JAN NEUMANN 1990 TNF BIKE TEAM 01:24:52.8  08:21
11 2/junior 5737 JAKUB BLAZEK 1998 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:25:14.5  08:42
12 3/M40-49 5672 PETR RYSKA 1975 PRAHA 01:25:40.9  09:09
13 3/M30-39 5125 JAN KOBES 1979 CYKLOEXTRA 01:26:17.4  09:45
14 4/M40-49 5021 VINCENT VERMEULEN 1969 WSV RAMSAU AM DACHSTEIN 01:26:39.0  10:07
15 3/junior 5024 MIKA VERMEULEN 1999 ARBOE TRIEBEN 01:27:22.0  10:50
16  4/M30-39 5108 ZDENEK FORMANEK 1979 EUROSYSTEM MTB TEAM 01:28:04.6  11:32
17  6/M19-29 5030 MARTIN CHUM 1996 SPORT BIKE STRAKONICE 01:29:50.9  13:19
18 5/M30-39 674 PETRSMID 1983 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:30:37.2  14:05
19 5/M40-49 5656 KAREL ZASTAVA 1969 AISIN PISEK 01:31:08.0  14:36
20 6/M30-39 5719 DANIEL TOMEK 1980 CYKLOEXTRA 01:31:27.4  14:55
21 1/M50-59 5022 LUDEK KREPELA 1964 SKALICE 01:31:40.8  15:09
22 7/M30-39 133 MICHAL MORAVEC 1980 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:31:43.9  15:12
23 8/M30-39 5037 MILOS SZABO 1981 SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE 01:31:45.6  15:13
24 6/M40-49 5026 MIROSLAV KELNER 1967 B.T.DUM BAREV 01:32:15.2  15:43
25  9/M30-39 5112 MARTIN KLICKA 1984 SKI-INSTRUKTORI.CZ 01:32:23.3  15:51
26 10/M30-39 5118 ZDENEK SiR 1983 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:32:52.6  16:20
27  11/M30-39 164 MILAN KREJCi 1980 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:33:343  17:02
28 2/M50-59 5008 JIRi PITTNER 1963 POHODA BIKE TEAM 01:33:42.6  17:10
29  7/M40-49 163 LEOS EFFENBERK 1971 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:33:54.7  17:23
30 12/M30-39 5028 JAN PiSKO 1982 B.T.DUM BAREV 01:35:08.8  18:37
31  8/M40-49 5114 RADEK MARES 1969 PATRY CYCLING TEAM TREST 01:35:34.7  19:03
32 13/M30-39 5035 VACLAV BARTOS 1985 01:36:23.3  19:51
33 9/M40-49 5120 PAVEL TOMANEK 1967 TREST 01:36:31.9  20:00
34 4fjunior 5014 ZDENEK CERNOHORSKY 1999 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 01:37:14.3  20:42
35 14/M30-39 5111 VIKTOR JELINEK 1985 DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV 01:38:41.1  22:09
36 1/219-29 5075 KAROLINA BERGEROVA 1992 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 01:39:51.5  23:19
37  S5/junior 5068 JIRI VLEEK 2000 01:39:51.9  23:20
38  6/junior 5009 VACLAV DOSTAL 2003 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 01:39:58.4  23:26
39  10/M40-49 177 LIBOR MAREK 1975 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 01:40:09.1  23:37
40  11/M40-49 5654 PAVEL VRBA 1974 REMESNICI KRAMOLIN 01:42:16.2  25:44
41 7/junior 5027 TOMAS LOLACHER 2003 DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV 01:43:00.0  26:28
42 1/juniorky 5038 ADELA NOVAKOVA 2000 SKI KLUB SUMAVA 01:43:32.0  27:00
43 1/M60 5069 VLADIMIR BARTAK 1946 SROUBY A MATICE BARTOVA PRACHATICE 01:43:33.3  27:01
44 8/junior 5015 TADEAS DRHA 2002 LIKO PRACHATICE 01:43:37.5  27:05
45 9/junior 5128 JAKUB ZAHRADNIK 2001 €S JUNIOR MTB TEAM VIMPERK 01:43:59.9  27:28
46 12/M40-49 5033 MICHAL PETRU 1969 KOTNOV CYCLING TEAM 01:45:09.4  28:37
47 10/junior 5011 BOREK SisSL 2004 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 01:45:23.9  28:52
48 7/M19-29 5121 MARIO VIKTOR 1987 CESKE BUDEJOVICE 01:45:37.3  29:05
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49 15/M30-39
50 2/juniorky
51 13/M40-49
52  16/M30-39
53 3/juniorky
54 3/M50-59
55 4/M50-59
56 4/juniorky
57 2/219-29
58 5/M50-59
59  5/juniorky
60 2/M60

61 3/219-29
62 6/M50-59
63 17/M30-39
64 18/M30-39
65 8/M19-29
66 14/M40-49
67 15/M40-49
68 1/230-39
69 16/M40-49
70 4/219-29
71 6/juniorky
72 2/730-39
73 7/juniorky
74  3/M60

75 7/M50-59
76  8/M50-59
77  9/M50-59
78 17/M40-49
79 18/M40-49
80 10/M50-59
81 3/230-39
82 19/M30-39
83 11/junior
84 9/M19-29
85 19/M40-49
86 1/240

87 20/M30-39
88 4/M60

89 5/219-29
90 10/M19-29
(91) 6/219-29
92 4/730-39
DNF /junior
DNS /junior
DNS /junior
DNS /junior
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M19-29
DNS /M19-29
DNS /M19-29
DNS /junior

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

5031
5012
5072
5119
5013
5032
5115
5103
404
5063
5116
5025
5039
5077
5067
5589
5679
5678
5106
5110
5122
628
5010
5029
5073
5006
5071
5756
5036
5016
5117
5109
165
5624
5074
5129
5020
5007
5105
5017
5104
5123
5107
5076
5130
7062
5728
7125
5664
5660
5666
5712
5703
5665

VACLAV HLUZEK
JITKA CERNOHORSKA
MICHAL LOJKA

PETR STROF

LUCIE DOSTALOVA
PETR CHVAL

MARTIN MATOUSEK
PETRA BAAROVA
MICHAELA SMOLOVA
STANISLAV HADRAVA
TEREZA PATRYOVA
JIRI KARVANEK

JANA VALESOVA
ROBERT MATSCHE
JIRI KROUPA

PAVEL KOLARIK
TOMAS NEDBAL
VACLAV KOLAR
MIROSLAV DINKA
EVA JEDLICKOVA

JIRI VLCEK
KATERINA TUHACKOVA
ANNA DOSTALOVA
JANA PiSKOVA
KAROLINA KOFRONOVA
VLASTISLAV KLIMES
PETR DIX

BOHUMIL KOVARNA
LADISLAV HRSTKA
MARTIN KUCHYNA
RADEK STEINOCHER
LADISLAV HRSTKA
VERKA MALIROVA
VLADISLAV PRUCHA
RADEK KOFRON
MAREK HRDINA
MIROSLAV HRDLOVIC
JITKA KLIMESOVA
TOMAS BRYCH

JIRi CHLUMSKY
DAGMAR BASTLOVA
RADIM ZALESAK
LENKA FESLOVA
PETRA JUTTNEROVA
JONAS NAROVEC
TADEAS DRHA
KRYSTOF NOVAK
TOMAS LOLACHER
VINCENT VERMEULEN
MARTIN MELOUN
MORAN VERMEULEN
RADEK STUDENOVSKY
MARTIN CHUM

MIKA VERMEULEN

1983
2002
1976
1979
2003
1964
1964
1998
1992
1965
1999
1954
1990
1961
1985
1979
1991
1975
1975
1984
1969
1987
2005
1982
2000
1953
1965
1964
1963
1976
1975
1963
1977
1979
2002
1988
1973
1956
1977
1952
1989
1987
1988
1978
2001
2002
2006
2003
1969
1975
1997
1997
1996
1999

HORAZDOVICE

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
HOPSARIUM

PNEUALU

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
KOTHOV TABOR

CERN{ KONE - APACHE

CYKLOSPORT PIT-STOP.CZ

CBC TEAM

PATRY CYCLING TEAM TREST

X TERRA TEAM
HORNI{ PLANA
CESKY KRUMLOV

REMESNICI

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
TYN NAD VLTAVOU
CESKY

LIPNO CENTRUM
NESPICE

BLATNA

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
BT DUM BAREV
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
VELESIN

CHOMUTOV

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
KAPLICE

POHODA BIKE TEAM
CESKY KRUMLOV
KAPLICE

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
REMESNICI KRAMOLIN
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
KLATOVY

PEZINOK

VELESIN

TV NOVA

PRAHA

ZAR

HOHENFURT MRT
HOHENFURT MRT
LIPNOCENTRUM
CESKA SPORITELNA
LIKO PRACHATICE

BIKEFACTORY STRAKONICE
DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV
WSV RAMSAU AM DACHSTEIN

JH CYCLING
RC ARBOE TRIEBEN

GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE

SPORT BIKE STRAKONICE
ARBOE TRIEBEN

01:46:07.6
01:46:33.4
01:47:44.1
01:48:21.6
01:48:32.6
01:48:34.9
01:50:40.1
01:50:56.6
01:53:04.0
01:54:02.8
01:54:29.0
01:54:44.2
01:55:54.3
01:56:01.1
01:57:15.5
01:57:52.0
01:58:05.8
01:58:09.4
01:58:46.3
01:58:56.2
01:59:00.6
01:59:55.7
02:01:06.7
02:01:07.5
02:02:47.7
02:06:50.5
02:09:09.4
02:09:54.9
02:10:11.0
02:10:48.5
02:10:49.6
02:14:26.0
02:15:05.5
02:15:59.9
02:16:17.0
02:22:12.3
02:22:39.1
02:24:49.5
02:27:13.5
02:27:55.1
02:29:09.2
02:36:11.6
02:36:11.6
02:39:14.4

2024-04-20 00:02:33 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

29:35
30:01
31:12
31:49
32:00
32:03
34:08
34:24
36:32
37:31
37:57
38:12
39:22
39:29
40:43
41:20
41:34
41:37
42:14
42:24
42:28
43:24
44:35
44:35
46:16
50:18
52:37
53:23
53:39
54:16
54:17
57:54
58:33
59:28
59:45
01:05:40
01:06:07
01:08:17
01:10:41
01:11:23
01:12:37
01:19:39
01:19:39
01:22:42
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DNS /juniorky
DNS /M50-59
DNS /M19-29
DNS /M40-49
DNS /Z19-29

DNS /M50-59
DNS /M19-29
DNS /M40-49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

399
682
5113
180
5126
5587
616
5066

ADELA NOVAKOVA
PETR DIX

TOMAS KOLINSKY
RADEK VOJTA
NICOLE POCHOPOVA
PAVEL KLABOUCH
MARTIN SPLITEK
PETR SOUKUP
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2000
1965
1987
1970
1990
1964
1988
1970

SKI KLUB SUMAVA
CHOMUTOV

PISEK

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
KUPKOLO.CZ

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
GALAXY CYKLOSVEC
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